
備
考

備
考

備
考

1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3 3

4 4 4

レフリー： 斉藤　徹

2532

2520

500m

得点

道見　望愛 49.81

58.820

1:57.38

大正

第56回　帯広市児童スケート大会

49.810

得点

101.9501:44.28

順位 No. 総合得点

5年女子
2018/12/22

総合成績一覧表

記録

2550

明治北海道十勝オーバル

成田　茉央

　選手名

2519 笹渕　和花

順位

54.95

中田　愛梨 明星

横山 愛ノ音

59.77

　所　　属

緑丘

記録

大正

2533

棄権

55.34

1000m

52.140

順位

58.690

64.305

113.640

114.160

124.075

54.950

59.770

55.340

2:08.61

1:57.64清川

2018/12/22 10:53

1 / 2 ページ



2 / 2 ページ


