第56回 帯広市児童スケート大会

総合成績一覧表

5年女子

明治北海道十勝オーバル

2018/12/22

-21/H 40/	4 /E I //	11-1				10/12/22								
					500m				1000m					
順位	No.	選手名	所	属	順位	記録	得点	備考	順位	記録	得点	備考	総合得点	備考
1	2520	道見 望愛	大正		1	49.81	49.810		1	1:44.28	52.140		101.950	
2	2532	成田 茉央	緑丘		2	54.95	54.950		2	1:57.38	58.690		113.640	
3	2550	横山 愛ノ音	清川		3	55.34	55.340		3	1:57.64	58.820		114.160	
4	2533	中田 愛梨	明星		4	59.77	59.770		4	2:08.61	64.305		124.075	
	2519	笹渕 和花	大正			棄権								